For Immediate Release



Contact: Daniel Kov | Digital Marketing Coordinator | Marketing Dan.kov@stonhard.com

Stonhard Reduces Carbon Footprint with Employee Electric **Vehicle Charging Stations**



(From left to right: Barb O'Neill, Manager Supplies and Services, Stonhard; Pat Shea, Vice President – International Controller – Finance, RPM Performance Coatings Group; Ginger Keeble, Vice President of Finance, Stonhard; Liz Merritt, Corporate Counsel, RPM Performance Coatings Group; and Tracy Crandall, Vice President – Compliance and Sustainability, Associate General Counsel, RPM International.)

MARCH 6, 2023 – Stonhard, the world leader in manufacturing and installing seamless floors, walls, and linings, is invested in building a better world. The company recently demonstrated its commitment to reducing the carbon footprint of its business and employees by installing six Level 2 EV charging stations at its New Jersey locations in Maple Shade and Cherry Hill.

In addition to taking its responsibility toward sustainability seriously, Stonhard is also dedicated to employee satisfaction. By installing EV chargers, the company offers its employees both convenience and cost savings while reducing range anxiety by providing the capability to charge their vehicles while at work.













For Immediate Release



Contact:

Daniel Kov | Digital Marketing Coordinator | Marketing Dan.kov@stonhard.com

Stonhard believes in encouraging eco-friendly behaviors and with the new EV chargers, the company is making it easier for employees to "go green" and make the switch to electric vehicles. Today, Stonhard stands ready to support the growing number of employees who are making the decision to purchase or lease an electric car.

For more information on Stonhard's environmental commitment, visit Stonhard.com or call 800.257.7953.



(Mike Jewell, VP Product Development, Stonhard, charging his electric car.)













For Immediate Release



Contact:

Daniel Kov | Digital Marketing Coordinator | Marketing Dan.kov@stonhard.com



(Tracy Crandall, Vice President – Compliance and Sustainability, Associate General Counsel, RPM International.)











